

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6789/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2006 in WA No.5507/2003 of the  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S SPENCES HOTELS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 10/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, A.S.G.  
Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList for final hearing, as a short matter, on 21st November,  
2007. Parties to complete their pleadings in the meantime.We make it clear that till further orders, the proceedings for  
re-opening will continue. However, recovery of the tax shall not be  
made, till further orders.(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master