

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6789/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2006 in WA No.5507/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S SPENCES HOTELS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 28/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Preetesh Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kulkarni,Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Patil,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place this special leave petition on 4th September, 2012,  
as part-heard.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master