

Ü  
ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3656-3657 OF 2005

VIJAY JOHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, JAIPUR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prakul Khurana,Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Yatinder Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. C.B. Prasad,Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place these appeals along with S.L.P. (C) No.6789 of  
2007.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master