

..  
PART-HEARD  
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6789/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2006 in WA No.5507/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S SPENCES HOTELS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMM. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

With Civil Appeal Nos.3656-3657 of 2005 (Part-Heard)  
(With office report)

Date: 19/09/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Aritra Das, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kulkarni, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Anurag, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Patil, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. S. Ganesh, learned senior counsel, started his  
arguments at 3.10 p.m. and had not concluded till the Court rose  
for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master